CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
February 15, 2021

OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 802,018.96

FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND $ 167,273.44
SEWER FUND $ 371,020.02
WATER FUND $ 160,006.90
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 101,778.60
OLIVER SQUARE TIF $ 440.00
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS $ 1,500.00

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: A / /3// % \Z‘

SIGNATURE: l!



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 1
DATE: 02/11/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:55:47 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G408’ and transact.ck_date=’20210215 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/20

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ~~--e——————ee VENDOR~ =~~~ ~—e———eeee DEPT-DIV = - DESCRIPTION-~--—-- SALES TaX AMOUNT
105100 89448 02/15/21 10043 3CMA 010208 ANNUAL FEE FOR INDIVID 0.00 400.00
105100 89449 02/15/21 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 010503 NEPTUNE 360 UPGRADE PR 0.00 4,000.00
105100 89449 02/15/21 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 053443 NEPTUNE 360 UPGRADE PR 0.00 4,000.00
105100 89449 02/15/21 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 063447 NEPTUNE 360 UPGRADE PR 0.00 4,000.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 12,000.00
105100 89450 02/15/21 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010510 JAN 2021 0.00 134.26
105100 839450 02/15/21 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 JAN 2021 0.00 134.26
105100 88450 02/15/21 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 JAN 2021 0.00 134.65
105100 89450 02/15/21 12617 ACCURATE QFFICE SUPPLY 011028 JAN 2021 0.00 141.47
105100 89450 02/15/21 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010613 INV 534204 0.00 486.15
105100 89450 02/15/21 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010219 INVOICE #534204 0.00 400.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,441.29
105100 89451 02/15/21 14897 ADVANCED AUTOMATION & CO 053443 RESOLUTION NO. 19-R-00 0.00 4,370.00
105100 89452 02/15/21 12508 AIR PRODUCTS EQUIPMENT C 010921 INVOICE #W412646 DATED 0.00 220.00
105100 89453 02/15/21 5384 AIRGAS USA, LLC 010925 INVOICE #9108843952 DA 0.00 370.57
105100 89453 02/15/21 5384 AIRGAS USA, LLC 010925 INVOICE #9108843951 DA 0.00 66.19
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 436.76
105100 89454 02/15/21 1914 ALEXANDER CHEMICAL CORPO 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 19-R-00 0.00 3,139.60
105100 89455 02/15/21 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC 063448 INVOICE #20082697 DATE 0.00 192.00
105100 89456 02/15/21 14134 AREA DUPAGE TOWING 010613 INVOICE #23873 0.00 140.00
105100 89457 02/15/21 14839 ARIES INDUSTRIES, INC 053443 INVOICE #403067 DATED 0.00 982.07
105100 89458 02/15/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 643 IN 0.00 1,125.00
105100 89458 02/15/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M 0.00 14,375.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 15,500.00
105100 89459 02/15/21 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 250.00
105100 89459 02/15/21 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 4,335.00
105100 89459 02/15/21 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010613 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 5,120.00
105100 89459 02/15/21 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,840.00
105100 89459 02/15/21 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 063447 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 4,720.00
105100 89459 02/15/21 799%4 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 153454 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 440.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 16,405.00
105100 89460 02/15/21 4392 BONNELL INDUSTRIES 010925 INVOICE #0196795-IN DA 0.00 860.00
105100 89460 02/15/21 4392 BONNELL INDUSTRIES 010925 INVOICE #0196797-IN DA 0.00 885.00
105100 89460 02/15/21 4392 BONNELL INDUSTRIES 010925 INVOICE #0196798-IN DA 0.00 590.00
105100 89460 02/15/21 4392 BONNELL INDUSTRIES 010925 INVOICE #0196799-IN DA 0.00 840.00
105100 89460 02/15/21 4392 BONNELL INDUSTRIES 010925 INVOICE #0196801-IN DA 0.00 360.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,635.00
105100 89461 02/15/21 14784 BRADEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS 010613 INVOICE # 689480 0.00 49.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PAGE NUMBER:

DATE: 02/11/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:55:47 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G408’ and transact.ck_date=‘20210215 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/20

FUND -~ 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —————mm—mees VENDOR~ e —mm e DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION-w———— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 835462 02/15/21 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 010910 SWEATSHIRTS EMBROIDERE 0.00 17.00
108100 89462 02/15/21 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 010821 SWEATSHIRTS EMBROIDERE 0.00 218.00
105100 89462 02/15/21 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 010924 SWEATSHIRTS EMBROIDERE 0.00 467.00
105100 89462 02/15/21 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 010925 SWEATSHIRTS EMBROIDERE 0.00 58.00
105100 89462 02/15/21 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 063447 SWEATSHIRTS EMBROIDERE 0.00 539.00
105100 89462 02/15/21 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 063448 SWEATSHIRTS EMBROIDERE 0.00 123.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,422.00
105100 89463 02/15/21 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 010219 INVOICE #53324 2021 0.00 2,550.00
105100 89464 02/15/21 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 INVOICE #2507 DATED 01 0.00 275.40
105100 89465 02/15/21 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 95.00
105100 89465 02/15/21 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 1,200.00
105100 89465 02/15/21 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 850.00
105100 89465 02/15/21 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 570.00
105100 89465 02/15/21 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 95.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,810.00
105100 89466 02/15/21 15029 CHARLES EQUIPMENT ENERGY 053443 INVOICE #10256 DATED 1 0.00 1,213.08
105100 89466 02/15/21 15029 CHARLES EQUIPMENT ENERGY 053443 INVOICE #10422 DATED 1 0.00 3,519.75
105100 89466 02/15/21 15029 CHARLES EQUIPMENT ENERGY 053443 INVOICE #10428 DATED 1 0.00 969.95
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,702.75
105100 89467 02/15/21 8746 CHRISTOPHER B BURKE ENGI 083453 19-R-0058 - NATURAL AR 0.00 2,451.25
105100 89468 02/15/21 10882 CITY OF ST. CHARLES 010613 INVOICE #IN8554 0.00 1,200.00
105100 89469 02/15/21 150 COFFMAN TRUCK SALES 010825 INVOICE #208445 DATED 0.00 384.00
105100 89470 02/15/21 5124 COLTHARP'S SALES & SERVI 010922 SAW 0.00 281.56
105100 89470 02/15/21 5124 COLTHARP'S SALES & SERVI 010924 GRINDING WHEEL 0.00 157.63
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 449.19
105100 89471 02/15/21 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010503 2/5-3/4/21 0.00 365.22
105100 89471 02/15/21 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010925 1/27-2/26/21 0.00 238.86
105100 89471 02/15/21 13257 COMCAST CABLE 063448 1/25-2/24/21 0.00 258.35
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 862.43
105100 89472 02/15/21 151 COMED 010926 1/5-2/3/21 0.00 1,692.74
105100 89473 02/15/21 151 COMED 010826 12/31-2/1/21 0.00 5,449.83
105100 89474 02/15/21 10870 COMPASS MINERALS 083453 PURCHASE OF UP TO 3,90 0.00 17,180.09
105100 89474 02/15/21 10870 COMPASS MINERALS 083453 PURCHASE OF UP TO 3,90 0.00 5,333.49
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 22,513.58
105100 89475 02/15/21 5504 COOLING EQUIPMENT SERVIC 010219 2020 CITY HALL HVAC AI 0.00 12,660.00
105100 89476 02/15/21 2810 CORE & MAIN, LP 063447 INVOICE #N578693 DATED .00 483.84
105100 89476 02/15/21 2810 CORE & MAIN, LP 063447 INVOICE #N612829 DATED 0.00 2,855.00
105100 89476 02/15/21 2810 CORE & MAIN, LP 063447 INVOICE #N612831 DATED .00 350.68



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 02/11/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ1
TIME: 14:55:47 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G408’ and transact.ck_date=’20210215 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/20

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ~-~ww—————mmm VENDOR——mm e e DEPT-DIV ~~ ———m DESCRIPTION~~m~—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 89476 02/15/21 2810 CORE & MAIN, LP 063447 INVOICE #N640840 DATED 0.00 325.30
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,014.82
105100 89477 02/15/21 12060 CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES COR 010613 INVOICE #726086 0.00 38.75
105100 89478 02/15/21 4239 DEUTSCH’'S TRUCK & DIESEL 063447 INVOICE #70084 DATED 0 0.00 3,231.98
105100 89479 02/15/21 4685 DRIVER’S LICENSE GUIDE C 010613 INVOICE #779589 0.00 31.95
105100 89480 02/15/21 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 INVOICE #9650 0.00 275.00
105100 89481 02/15/21 14761 EBIX, INC. 010501 INVOICE 629155 HOPE NE 0.00 765.00
105100 89482 02/15/21 15341 EDDINGTON, RICH 010613 TRAVEL EXPENSE REIMBUR 0.00 151.20
105100 89483 02/15/21 13230 EGG YOLK CAFE 010219 OUTDOOR SEATING RESTAU 0.00 3,000.00
105100 89484 02/15/21 12245 EL COCO LOCO 010219 OUTDOOR SEATING RESTAU 0.00 2,717.70
105100 89485 02/15/21 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 083453 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 27.10
105100 89485 02/15/21 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 053443 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 79.76
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 106.86
105100 89486 02/15/21 362 1ST AYD CORPORATION 0109825 LUBE 0.00 161.92
105100 89487 02/15/21 4554 FLEET SAFETY SUPPLY 010925 INVOICE #76331 DATED 0 0.00 328.18
105100 89487 02/15/21 4554 FLEET SAFETY SUPPLY 010925 INVOICE #76332 DATED 0 0.00 315.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 643.93
105100 89488 02/15/21 13342 FULLERS 010613 INVOICE DATE 02 08 202 0.00 275.00
105100 89489 02/15/21 14924 FULTON SIREN SERVICES 010614 INVOICE #1916 0.00 614.52
105100 89490 02/15/21 15084 GAS DEPOT 01 4,000 GALS 89 RFG & 4, 0.00 8,434.52
105100 89490 02/15/21 15084 GAS DEPOT 01 4,000 GALS 89 RFG & 4, 0.00 8,630.87
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 17,065.39
105100 89491 02/15/21 12600 GASAWAY DISTRIBUTORS INC 010826 4500 GAL. SALT BRINE E 0.00 3,740.00
105100 89492 02/15/21 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010501 INVOICE 154491 SERVICE 0.00 1,866.31
105100 89492 02/15/21 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 053443 INVOICE 154491 SERVICE 0.00 1,866.32
105100 88492 02/15/21 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 063447 INVOICE 154491 SERVICE 0.00 1,866.32
105100 89492 02/15/21 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010501 INVOICE 154490 SERVICE 0.00 156.05
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,755.00
108100 89494 02/15/21 2013 GRAINGER 010924 SNOW PUSHER 0.00 153.16
105100 89494 02/15/21 2013 GRAINGER 010825 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 63.00
105100 89494 02/15/21 2013 GRAINGER 010925 TOOLS 0.00 112.63
105100 89494 02/15/21 2013 GRAINGER 063448 LIMIT ROLLOUT 0.00 60.76
105100 89494 02/15/21 2013 GRAINGER 063448 PLANT HEATER PARTS 0.00 293.82
105100 89494 02/15/21 2013 GRAINGER 010928 681 PARTS 0.00 14.14
105100 89494 02/15/21 2013 GRAINGER 010924 HOSE FITTING VALVE .00 84.46



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
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47

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G408’ and transact.ck_date='20210215 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/20
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PENTAMATION ~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 5
DATE: 02/11/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA2]
TIME: 14:55:47 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G408‘ and transact.ck date='20210215 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/20

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -———mmmemm———— VENDOR = mmme —m e mmmm e DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION-——=~w= SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 89507 02/15/21 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, 010613 INVOICE #10166463 0.00 139.358
105100 89508 02/15/21 10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613 INVOICE #1088361-20210 0.00 374.05
105100 89509 02/15/21 14295 MACCARB, INC 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 19-R-00 0.00 2,442.50
105100 89509 02/15/21 14295 MACCARB, INC 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 19-R-00 0.00 2,426.25
105100 89509 02/15/21 14295 MACCARB, INC 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 19-R-00 0.00 2,383.75
105100 89509 02/15/21 14295 MACCARB, INC 0634438 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 2,457.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 9,720.00
105100 89510 02/15/21 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE #11151 0.00 2,330.65
105100 89510 02/15/21 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE #11149 0.00 175.50
105100 89510 02/15/21 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 0110289 MAKE & REVIEW FILES, A 0.00 987.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,493.65
105100 89511 02/15/21 231 MC MASTER~CARR SUPPLY CO 010921 SOCKET 6.00 275.03
105100 89511 02/15/21 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010925 SCREWS 0.00 177.69
105100 89511 02/15/21 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 083453 STREET LIGHT PARTS 0.00 168.77
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 621.49
105100 89512 02/15/21 5000 MEADE, INC 083453 INVOICE #695224 DATED 0.00 896.76
105100 89512 02/15/21 5000 MEADE, INC 083453 INVOICE #695223 DATED 0.00 832.54
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,729.30
105100 89513 02/15/21 6601 MENARDS 010613 JAN 2021 0.00 28.62
105100 89513 02/15/21 6601 MENARDS 010219 JAN 2021 0.00 25.17
105100 89513 02/15/21 6601 MENARDS 010925 JAN 2021 0.00 19.82
105100 89513 02/15/21 6601 MENARDS 010924 JAN 2021 0.00 1,143.47
105100 89513 02/15/21 6601 MENARDS 010921 JAN 2021 0.00 489.45
105100 89513 02/15/21 6601 MENARDS 053443 JAN 2021 0.00 85.34
105100 89513 02/15/21 6601 MENARDS 053443 JAN 2021 .00 191.73
105100 89513 02/15/21 6601 MENARDS 063448 JAN 2021 0.00 210.47
105100 89513 02/15/21 6601 MENARDS 063448 JAN 2021 0.00 57.40
105100 89513 02/15/21 6601 MENARDS 063447 JAN 2021 0.00 230.95
105100 89513 02/15/21 6601 MENARDS 010921 JAN 2021 0.00 39.9%
105100 89513 02/15/21 6601 MENARDS 063447 JAN 2021 0.00 51.02
105100 89513 02/15/21 6601 MENARDS 063447 JAN 2021 0.00 50.20
105100 89513 02/15/21 6601 MENARDS 063447 JAN 2021 0.00 118.97
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,743.60
105100 89514 02/15/21 11372 METRO TANK AND PUMP CO 010921 INVOICE #17024 DATED 0 .00 287.50
105100 89515 02/15/21 3344 MIDCO SYSTEMS 010613 W/O #531189 PRGM & ADD 0.00 442.18
105100 88515 02/15/21 3344 MIDCO SYSTEMS 010503 W/O #531195 MOVE EXTS 0.00 120.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 562.18
105100 89516 02/15/21 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 4,941.17
105100 89516 02/15/21 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 4,881.47
105100 89516 02/15/21 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 5,060.57
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 14,883.21



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 02/11/21

TIME: 14:55:

47

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G408' and transact.ck_date=’20210215 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/20
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89521
89521
89521
89521
89521
89521
89521
89521

ISSUE DT

02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21

02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21

02/15/21

02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21

02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21
02/15/21

5366
5366
5366
5366
5366
5366
5366
5366
5366

244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244

15326

4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE

MURPHY
MURPHY
MURPHY
MURPHY
MURPHY
MURPHY
MURPHY
MURPHY
MURPHY
MURPHY
MURPHY
MURPHY
MURPHY
MURPHY
MURPHY

TRUCK
TRUCK
TRUCK
TRUCK
TRUCK
TRUCK
TRUCK
TRUCK
TRUCK

ACE
ACE
ACE
ACE
ACE
ACE
ACE
ACE
ACE
ACE
ACE
ACE
ACE
ACE
ACE

HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE

EQUIPMENT,
EQUIPMENT,
EQUIPMENT,
EQUIPMENT,
EQUIPMENT,
EQUIPMENT,
EQUIPMENT,
EQUIPMENT,
EQUIPMENT,

2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400

MUSE COMMUNITY + DESIGN

NAPA AUTO
NAPA AUTO
NAPA AUTO
NAPA AUTO
NAPA AUTO
NAPA AUTO
NAPA AUTO
NAPA AUTO
NAPA AUTO
NAPA AUTO
NAPA AUTO

NORTHERN I
NORTHERN I
NORTHERN I
NORTHERN I
NORTHERN I
NORTHERN I
NORTHERN I
NORTHERN I
NORTHERN I

PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS

LLINOIS GAS
LLINOIS GAS
LLINOIS GAS
LLINOIS GAS
LLINOIS GAS
LLINOIS GAS
LLINOIS GAS
LLINOIS GAS
LLINOIS GAS

DEPT-DIV

010925
010925
010925
010925
063447
010925
063447
010825
010925

010925
063447
063447
010924
010924
053443
010921
010925
010924
063447
053443
063448
083453
083453
063447

011028

010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
063447
010925
063447
010925
063447
063447

053443
053443
063447
010921
053443
063447
053443
053443
063448

INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE

CARHARTT
CARHARTT
CARHARTT
CARHARTT
CARHARTT

JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

#331648 DATED
#5449011 DATED
#331753 DATED
#330827 DATED
#330909 DATED
#331017 DATED
#331336 DATED
#331087 DATED
#330851 DATED

& DICKIES JEA
& DICKIES JEA
& DICKIES JEA
& DICKIES JEA
ITEMS PER THE

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

CREDIT
SHOP SUPPLIES
RESTOCK

721

STOCK

660

RESTOCK

660
721

INVOICE #4496-~124949 D
CREDIT MEMO

1/7-2/5/21
1/6-2/4/21
1/6-2/5/21
i/5-2/3/21
1/5-2/3/21
1/6-2/4/21
1/4-2/2/21
1/4-2/2/21
1/4-2/2/21

COO0OO0O0OOOCOO

D000 ODOODOOQOO

()

COO0OOCOOOOO0OO0O00

CO0OO0OVOOOO

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

2,697.
.27

1,316

46,
.24
158.
139.
288.
.63

135

412

595,
5,790.

303
506

~31.
99.
61.
.40
.70
.78
197.
50.
.97

164
110
86

43

170,

48.
.03
17.
.75

84

1,913

18,451.

-144.
83.
82.
88.

.56

83

208.
.64

206

208.
.10
417.
-417.
901.

83

133

44.
92.
482.
48.
112.
44.
40.
585.

82
80
53
50
16

68
63

.00
.20

10
70
50

38
36

91
84

08

25

00
88
48
79

50
50
00

00
45

.51

16
42
386
93
94
14
34
40



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 7
DATE: 02/11/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:55:47 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G408‘’ and transact.ck_date=’20210215 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/20

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-——mmmmmemeee e VENDOR~wwn —m e e DEPT-DIV = ————o DESCRIPTION~—~wm— SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,584.20
105100 89522 02/15/21 4469 NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY 010613 MT-SPPO050321 0.00 2,000.00
105100 89523 02/15/21 7311 NOTARY PUBLIC ASSOC OF I 010502 AVILEZ NOTARY APPLICAT 0.00 88.00
105100 89524 02/15/21 7311 NOTARY PUBLIC ASSOC OF I 010510 CALDERON NOTARY APPLIC 0.00 88.00
105100 89525 02/15/21 11423 OLIN CHLOR-ALKALI PRODUC 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 3,209.92
105100 89526 02/15/21 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 011028 NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARI 0.00 98.90
105100 89527 02/15/21 14172 PLANET DEPOS, LLC 011028 EXPEDITED TRANSCRIPTS 0.00 1,810.89
lo05100 89528 02/15/21 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 011028 POSTAGE FOR COMPREHENS 0.00 825.00
105100 89529 02/15/21 4051 R & M SPECIALTIES 0109821 HIGH-VISIBILITY JACKET 0.00 13.00
105100 89529 02/15/21 4051 R & M SPECIALTIES 010924 HIGH-~-VISIBILITY JACKET 0.00 295.00
105100 89529 02/15/21 4051 R & M SPECIALTIES 063447 HIGH-VISIBILITY JACKET 0.00 69.00
105100 89529 02/15/21 4051 R & M SPECIALTIES 063448 HIGH~-VISIBILITY JACKET 0.00 56.00
105100 89529 02/15/21 4051 R & M SPECIALTIES 010910 HIGH~-VISIBILITY JACKET 0.00 40.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 473.00
105100 89530 02/15/21 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE #2084432-IN 0.00 159.95
105100 89531 02/15/21 11970 REGIONAL TRUCK EQUIPMENT 010925 BLADE GUIDE ASSEMBLY 0.00 265.00
105100 89531 02/15/21 11970 REGIONAL TRUCK EQUIPMENT 010925 TANK O RING 0.00 24.36
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 289.36
105100 89532 02/15/21 14242 ROSATI’'S PIZZA 010613 RE-PRINT CHECK #47 0.00 143.00
105100 89533 02/15/21 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3022154660 DA 0.00 78.36
105100 89533 02/15/21 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3022216514 DA 0.00 80.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 159.16
105100 89534 02/15/21 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 063447 UNIT #652 0.00 37.00
105100 89534 02/15/21 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 UNIT #791 0.00 37.00
105100 89534 02/15/21 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 UNIT #764 0.00 37.00
105100 89534 02/15/21 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 UNIT #742 0.00 37.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 148.00
105100 89535 02/15/21 15342 SIDDIQUI, NAFEES 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 1,500.00
105100 89536 02/15/21 11249 SIEVERT ELECTRIC SVC 053443 INVOICE #S96199 DATED 0.00 402.00
105100 89537 02/15/21 5956 SIRCHIE FINGERPRINT LABO 010613 ORDER# 1000884333 0.00 951.67